Filed: 12/12/2022 11:18 AM Marcus Carlock District Clerk Titus County, Texas

Carin N Carroll

## Cause No. 42678

TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS	§	IN THE 76/276 <sup>th</sup> JUDICIAL
	§	
Condemnor,	§	
	§	
v.	§	
	§	DISTRICT COURT OF
ANTHONY B. CECIL, and wife,	§	
LISA A. CECIL, SHARON	§	
HARGROVE, and NANCY	§	
<b>ROBERTS, and DEERE CREDIT,</b>	§	
INC., as lienholder,	§	
	§	
Condemnees.	8	TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS

## AWARD OF FFES OF THE SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS

The court finds that the Special Commissioners are entitled to payment of the fees specified below, and this Court does so ORDER as follows:

As provided by Section 21.047 of the Property Code of the State of Texas, the fees of the Special Commissioners, which are to be taxed as costs in this cause,

are set as follows and are to be paid by Titus County, Texas:

GLORIA DUNCAN (2 hours)	\$600.00	_		
ALISON MOBLEY (2 hours)	\$600.00			
JUDY KENT (2 hours)	\$600.00			
SIGNED this <u>12</u> day of	December	20_22		
Retit Roberton				

JUDGE PRESIDING

Filed: 12/12/2022 4:08 PM Marcus Carlock **District Clerk** Titus County, Texas Sharolyn Redar

## Cause No. 42662

TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS	§	IN THE 76/276 <sup>th</sup> JUDICIAL
	§	
Condemnor,	§	
	8	
v.	\$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$	
	8	
BRITTA LOWREY and husband,	ş	
ASHLEY LOWREY, CHI' JONES	§	
and wife, NATALIE	§	
RICHARDSON JONES, ERICKA	§	
JONES-WOOD, and husband,	8	DISTRICT COURT OF
VINSON WOOD, WALTER ALAN	§	
JONES and YALANDA NICHOLE	§	
JONES, and TITUS COUNTY	§	
APPRAISAL DISTRICT, TITUS	ş	
COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT,	§	
WALTER CADE, and QUEEN	ş	
CITY QUALITY BUILDING, as	ş	
lienholders,	§ §	
	§	
Condemnees.	§	TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS

## AWARD OF FFES OF THE SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS

The court finds that the Special Commissioners are entitled to payment of

the fees specified below, and this Court does so ORDER as follows:

As provided by Section 21.047 of the Property Code of the State of Texas,

the fees of the Special Commissioners, which are to be taxed as costs in this cause,

1

are set as follows and are to be paid by Titus County, Texas:

GLORIA DUNCAN (2 hours)

ALISON MOBLEY (2 hours)

JUDY KENT (2 hours)

\$\_\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\$ \$\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\_\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$ \$\_\$

12/15/2022

SIGNED this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_

wier

20

JUDGE PRESIDING